8:30 am

8:55 am

9:00 am

9:55 am
10:00 am

10:55 am
11:00 am

11:55 am
11:55 am

12:30 pm
12:35 pm
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Advisory/PPS :
} 25 min
Period
Passing Time 5 min
1st Period ,
instructional Time =R
Passing Time 5min
2nd Period ‘
Instructional Time 20 6
Passing Time 5 min
3rd Period _
instructional Time Gohia
Passing Time O min
Lunch :
35 min
Passing Time 5min
4th Period ,
55 min

Instructional Time




