

ACE CHARTER'S BELL SCHEDULE

1:30 pm -

EVERY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY &
FRIDAY

8:30 am —	Advisory/PPS Period	25 min
8:55 am -	Passing Time	5 min
9:00 am —	1st Period Instructional Time	55 min
9:55 am -	Passing Time	5 min
10:00 am —	2nd Period Instructional Time	55 min
10:55 am -	Passing Time	5 min
	3rd Period Instructional Time	55 min
11:55 am -	Passing Time	o min
11.55 am =	Lunch	35 min
12:30 pm -	Passing Time	5 min
12:35 pm -	4th Period Instructional Time	55 min